
SSS Hubballi - Mangaluru Jn. Special Fare Festival Special/07311 - Exp - SWR 
ASK/Arsikere Junction to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

2h 55m - 160 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

16:00 0 1 0 60 627 SWR

2 HVR SMM Haveri 17:15 17:17 2m 0 1 75 67 553 SWR
3 HRR Harihar 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 131 59 545 SWR
4 DVG Davangere 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 144 86 584 SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 259 78 794 SWR
6 ASK Arsikere Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 0 1 304 64 803 SWR
7 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 400 46 819 SWR
8 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:25 23:55 30m 0 1 464 59 915 SWR
9 KIGL Kunigal 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 531 61 762 SWR
10 CNPA Channarayapatna 02:18 02:20 2m 0 2 605 22 SWR
11 HAS Hassan Junction 03:50 04:00 10m 0 2 638 50 943 SWR
12 SKLR Sakleshpur 04:50 05:00 10m 0 2 680 16 906 SWR
13 SBHR Subrahmanya Road 08:25 08:35 10m 0 2 736 53 114 SWR
14 KBPR Kabaka Puttur 09:23 09:25 2m 0 2 778 52 SWR
15 BNTL Bantawala 09:53 09:55 2m 0 2 802 10 18 SWR
16 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
11:45 0 2 821 - 8 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (13:56)

Oct 22 2024 (13:56)

1

1


